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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

527501C000
527501C002
527501C100
527501C200
527501G000
527501G001
527501G100
527501G101
527501G500
5275007100
527501C000
527501C002
527501C100
527501C200
527501G000
527501G001
527501G100
527501G101

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

AUTOKIT

AUTOKIT

AUTOKIT

BENDIX

1JS GROUP
RECOFICIAL

1JS GROUP
Schaeffler FAG
Schaeffler FAG
I0TO

ALANKO

ALANKO

DODA

DODA

DACO Germany
MTR

FEBEST

sbs

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
ABAKUS

ABAKUS
ASHUKI by Palidium
ASHUKI by Palidium

0197615
0197616
0197630
050238B
101435
101435
101436
101669
101670
1020130703
10343480
10343481
1060200036
1060200037
111300
12115604
1282GETZR
1401763421
14030006
14101091
14101091
14135150
14136150
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EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
OSSCA
OSSCA
METELLI
METELLI
VEMA
PEMEBLA
ASPART
A.B.S.

A.B.S.

JPN

Oyodo
RUVILLE

SYD
Omnicraft
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
PROFIT
PROFIT

FARE SA
FARE-MX
FARE-CO
FARE-RCH
MAPCO
MAPCO
FARE-MX
AUTO-SPEED PARTS
ESEN SKV
IPD

IPD

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
Automotive RYME
BIRTH

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
FORMPART
OSSCA
OSSCA

1637965280
1637965280
18467

18467
197806
197806
19909
1C79T
1WHU1132
201151
201152
20L0523JPN
20L05230Y0
221221
2306022
2466472
24HY061
24HYO061
24K1028
24K1028
25015013
25015014
26201

26201

26201

26201

26231

26232

26466
290RDO00113
29SKV120
302630
302631
31403

31403
330576
330757
35260

3528
3551400400
3551400409
361111184069
361111184070
37147520001
37147520001
37147520002
37147520002
37498002S
39183

39183
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